THE SMART
POWER
IS HERE!
Powered by D-Series engines  ®
160 kVA to 500 kVA
• Compact size
• User friendly controls
• Comprehensive sales and service under one roof

1
/1
1
/1
9
6
1
5
DG set Dimensions (Including acoustic Enclosure)
Model
kVA
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
with Silencer
GPW160 160 4000 1600 2050
GPW180 180 4000 1600 2100
GPW200 200 4000 1600 2100
GPW250 250 4000 1800 2150
GPW320 320 5750 2000 2500
GPW400 400 5950 2000 2500
GPW500 500 5600 2000 2250
LENGTH
WIDTH
*Due to our continuous product improvement efforts, the specifications in this brochure are subject to change without prior notice.
Greaves Cotton  Limited